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Namn

Linus Burman
Zacharias Ingerstrom
Alfred Jacobsson
Nicklas Andreassen
Jessica Backman®*)
Daniel Lindholm
Petra Bredin

Kim Hansson
Jonas Hedbreg
Simon Strémback
Jenny Karlsson
Viktor Arvidsson

*) Utesluten heat

a63523@hotmail.com

Klubb

Pited MS
Pited MS
Umea Ak
Luled MS
Luled MS
Skelleftea MS
VKRC O-vik
Pited MS
Luled MS
Luled MS
Umea Ak
Pited MS

Kval 1 Kval 2 Kval 3 Kval 4 Kval 5 Kval 6 Totalt 6 kval Kval 7 Rékna bort Resultat
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43
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71
42
69
59

Namn
Max Renberg

Andreas Hasselstrom

Kim Jonsson

Rebecca Ingerstrom

Sara Berglund
Carl Nordquist
Simon Lindfors

Matilda Renberg
Mattias Wennerstrom
Matthias Johansson
Mattias Karlsson*)
Robin Emilsson
Emma Karlsson

Linn Qvarnlof

Linda Strombéack

Louise Ulander
Johan Niemi

*) Utesluten heat

Klubb

Pited MS
Umed AK
Skelleftea MS
Pited MS
Pited MS
VKRC O-vik
Skelleftea MS
Pited MS
Umed AK
Bergs MK
Luled MS
Skelleftea MS
Umed AK
Skelleftea MS
Luled MS
Skelleftea MS

AKK Haparanda

Kval 1 Kval 2 Kval 3 Kval 4 Kval 5 Kval 6 Totalt 6 kval Kval 7 Rakna bc Resultat
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Yamaha

Plac
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Namn Klubb

Simon Soderberg Skellefted MS
Anton Niemi AKK Haparanda
Simon Svensson VKRC O-vik
Victor Ulander Skellefted MS
Robin Berggvist Umea AK

Erik Signarsson Jamtlands MK
Johannes Westermark Umea AK
Emelie Moe Jamtlands MK
Tony Rudolfsson Lycksele MK
Alexander Andreassen Luled MS *)

*) Utesluten
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Kval 1 Kval 2 Kval 3 Kval 4 Kval 5 Kval 6 Totalt 6 kval Kval 7 Rédkna bort Resultat
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Namn Klubb
Ronnie Lundstromer AKK Haparanda
Dennis Denerstedt Skellefted MS

Jesper Norberg Umea AK
Gustav Bergh Lycksele MK
Oskar Bithen *) Skellefted MS
Karin Edlund Umed AK

*) Utesluten ur heat

Kval 1 Kval 2 Kval 3 Kval 4 Kval 5 Kval 6 Totalt 6 kval Kval 7 Rakna bort Resultat
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Rotax Max

1

© 00 N Ok~ WD

10

Plac NR

44
55
31
22
53
60
27
28
33
90

Namn

Jimmy Lundstromer
Filip Lindgren

Emil Lidén

Klubb

AKK Haparanda
Lycksele MK
Skelleftead MS

Simon Marklund/Backstrom Luled MS

Alexander Lundahl
Tobias Jacobsson
Peter Karlsson
Per-Erik Naslen
Tobias Taljedal
Sdren Jacobsson

SMK Sundsvall
Umed AK
Umed AK
Luled MS
Umed AK
Umed AK

0

Ul NOOOBDMDNWEPE

0

OO UTOoO~NP,WEDN

© oo ~OTwWwNFL,DNO

0

O N0 oo wWwhDNP

3

OO ~NOOEFLPDNOD

0

OO ~NIOOPR~ELWDN

3
12
10
19
19
34
40
38
44
51

0

0 ©O© N O ol BN W

Kval 1 Kval 2 Kval 3 Kval 4 Kval 5 Kval 6 Totalt 6 kval Kval 7 Rakna bort Resultat
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